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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 3 222 267 256 222 267 258 1003 1003 1
2 Billy Trudell 2 S002 5 218 267 231 247 256 267 1001 1001 2
3 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 3 203 256 196 189 244 256 885 885 3
4 Greg Green 1 S001 4 229 238 228 238 191 214 871 871 4
5 Jimmy Williams 2 S002 6 226 234 227 215 195 234 871 871 4
6 Michael St. Don 2 S002 4 200 257 206 163 192 257 818 818 6
7 Chaz Clark 1 S001 5 193 228 167 228 178 218 791 791 7
8 Mike Gogets 1 S001 5 219 225 192 190 225 150 757 757 8
9 Tommy Emmerich 1 S001 3 233 258 203 145 148 258 754 754 9

10 John Mularz 2 S002 3 173 212 212 196 168 172 748 748 10
11 Tim Logan 2 S002 7 182 191 191 187 187 174 739 739 11
12 Roger Sabo 2 S002 7 192 212 165 193 212 167 737 737 12
13 Tara Rachels-Lamb 2 S002 8 141 147 146 111 147 133 537 537 13
14 Greg Green 3 S002 5 229 226 226 218 199 159 802 802 101
15 Tim Logan 1 S001 6 182 188 188 151 176 138 653 653 102
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 3 222 267 267 256 222 267 258 1003 1003 1003 1
2 Billy Trudell 2 S002 5 218 267 267 231 247 256 267 1001 1001 1001 2
3 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 3 203 256 256 196 189 244 256 885 885 885 3
4 Greg Green 1 S001 4 229 238 238 228 238 191 214 871 871 871 4
5 Jimmy Williams 2 S002 6 226 234 234 227 215 195 234 871 871 871 4
6 John Mularz 2 S002 3 173 212 239 212 196 168 172 748 108 856 856 6 40.00
7 Chaz Clark 1 S001 5 193 228 235 167 228 178 218 791 2 8 819 819 7
8 Michael St. Don 2 S002 4 200 257 257 206 163 192 257 818 818 818 8 90.00
9 Tim Logan 2 S002 7 182 191 209 191 187 187 174 739 7 2 811 811 9 65.00

1 0 Tara Rachels-Lamb 2 S002 8 141 147 206 146 111 147 133 537 236 773 773 1 0
1 1 Roger Sabo 2 S002 7 192 212 220 165 193 212 167 737 3 2 769 769 1 1
1 2 Mike Gogets 1 S001 5 219 225 225 192 190 225 150 757 757 757 1 2
1 3 Tommy Emmerich 1 S001 3 233 258 258 203 145 148 258 754 754 754 1 3
1 4 Greg Green 3 S002 5 229 226 226 226 218 199 159 802 802 802 101
1 5 Tim Logan 1 S001 6 182 188 206 188 151 176 138 653 7 2 725 725 102
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